

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
Camp Lejeune, North Carolina
Survey Department

File 139 Gen.
Quadrangle _____
Date 7/6/64
Sheet _____ of _____

Traverse Computation
Description

Southwest corner of Capehart Property - Stone & Delaware Sts

Station	Distance	Bearing	Cosine	Sine	Latitude	Departure	Y Coordinate North	X Coordinate East
Water Line at Capehart Bdry.							350,155.96	2,494,698.92
E Stone St.	50'	S83-00-30 W	121725	992564	6.09	49.63	350,149.87	2,494,649.29
Int. Stone St. & Delaware Arc	50'	S6-59-30 E	992564	121725	49.63	6.09	* 350,100.24	2,494,655.38 *
E Stone St.	50'	"	"	"	49.63	6.09	350,050.61	2,494,661.47
Water Line at Capehart Bdry.	50'	N83-00-30 E	121725	992564	6.09	49.63	350,056.70	2,494,711.10
Corner st. R/W.	58'	"	"	"	7.06	57.57	350,063.76	2,494,768.67
S.W. Corner Mortgage Area #1	77'	S6-59-30 E	992564	121725	76.43	9.37	349,987.33	2,494,778.04
Corner	216.04	East	—	—		216.04	349,987.33	2,494,994.08
"	603.68	N83-40-25 E	110192	993910	66.52	600.00	350,053.85	2,495,594.08
S.E. Corner Mortgage Area #1	239.16	East	—	—		239.16	350,053.85	2,495,833.24
							* 350,100.24	2,494,655.38 *
							School Boundary Co-ords, Comp.	

Public Works Department
Lump Sum, North Carolina
Survey Department

File
Number
Date

Project No.

Contractor	Location	Quantity	Unit	Amount	Remarks	Station
------------	----------	----------	------	--------	---------	---------

